
  

 

Billing frequency and payment due dates 

Semester Planned Invoice Issue Date Payment Due Date 

January Monday 16 January 2023 Friday 27 January 2023 

July Monday 3 July 2023 Friday 14 July 2023 

Fee Schedule for Overseas Students as at 1 January 2023 

Registration and Enrolment Fees  Total 

Registration Fee (non-refundable)  $350 
Enrolment Fee (non-refundable) $1,200 
Tuition Fees  Half Yearly Total 

Junior School Tuition 

Years 1 to 6 $18,300 $36,600* 

Senior School Tuition 

Years 7 to 12 
*includes a fully supported laptop from Years 3 to 12  

$20,695 $41,390* 

Boarding House Fees  

Years 6 to 12 $13,440 $26,880 

Other Fees & Charges 

Somerville House Foundation Ltd Voluntary Building Fund (VBF) $400  $800  
The Foundation’s Building Fund has been endorsed as a deductible gift recipient under item 2.1.10 in subdivision 30-B of the Income Tax 
Assessment Act 1997. All donations to the building fund are fully tax deductible. 

Discounts 

Somerville House offers a 2% upfront discount for the annual payment of tuition and boarding fees on, or prior to, Friday 6 January 2023.  

Somerville House offers a 10% sibling discount to those families who have an older sibling attending a PMSA school.   

Finance Department Contact Details 

Email: fees@somerville.qld.edu.au Phone: 07 3248 9277 

Other Notes  
 The School estimates the following additional costs as a guide only. Uniforms $1500, text books and stationery $500, camps $300. 
 Camps, special excursions, non-compulsory subject-related items and optional activities will be charged on an individual basis and shown as separate 
items on the fee account. 

 Co-curricular uniforms will need to be purchased separately depending on your daughter’s area of interest. 
 All fees and charges quoted are exclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST), except for registration fees and a portion of boarding fees relating to the 
provision of meals, which both attract GST. 

 As required by Australian law, medical insurance must be purchased for a student on a student visa. 
 The School Fees Policy is available on the School’s website. Fee schedules are reviewed and approved annually by the governing body and published 
in advance of the forthcoming calendar year. Fees may be subject to change without notice. 

 A term’s notice in writing, in accordance with the Agreement with the School, is required if the student is to be withdrawn from the School, otherwise 
one term’s fee will be charged in lieu of notice. 

 Fee Accounts issued will outline a variety of payment options. Payment via Parent Lounge is our preferred payment option (Note: Credit Card payments 
attract a 1.5% surcharge). BPay is also available, as outlined on Fee Accounts. All cheques should be made payable to ‘Somerville House’.  

 


